
Guar Seed(Cluster Beans Seed) price in Gujarat mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Guar Seed(Cluster Beans Seed) - Whole Siddhpur APMC  49.60  4,960.00  5460 -  4,460.00 2026-01-15

Guar Seed(Cluster Beans Seed) - Other Harij APMC  49.85  4,985.00  5345 -  4,625.00 2026-01-13

Guar Seed(Cluster Beans Seed) - Other Sami APMC  48.75  4,875.00  5000 -  4,750.00 2026-01-08

Guar Seed(Cluster Beans Seed) - Split Siddhpur  38.75  3,875.00  4000 -  3,750.00 2025-11-01

Guar Seed(Cluster Beans Seed) - Other Sami  40.50  4,050.00  4125 -  4,000.00 2025-10-13

Guar Seed(Cluster Beans Seed) - Other Harij  44.25  4,425.00  4700 -  4,150.00 2025-08-28

Guar Seed(Cluster Beans Seed) - Whole Radhanpur  47.25  4,725.00  4805 -  4,525.00 2025-03-04
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